PicoMOD4
Single Board Computer with Samsung ARM9-CPU
• Samsung S3C2450 with 533MHz
• 64MB Flash, 64MB mobile DDR-RAM
• LCD-interface to STN-, CSTN- and
TFT-LCDs up to SVGA-resolution
• Ethernet 10/100MBit
• 3x Serial (RS232 with 3,3V-level)

Connector assignment
Technical data
Standard versions / Order notation Order key
Power supply: +3,3VDC / ±5%
Power consumption: < 400mA
Digital I/O: max. 64 I/O-port lines
(alternative with interfaces allocated)
Touch-screen: 4 Draht, analog resestiv
Interfaces: 1x Ethernet 10/100 MBit
3x Serial (1x with RTS/CTS, all with 3,3V-level)
1x USB2.0 Host (High Speed) optinal
1x USB1.1 Host und USB2.0 Device (High Speed)
1x CAN2.0
1x I2C
1x SPI (optional)
Audio (Line in/out, Micro in, all analogue)
1x SD-Card-Slot (external)
1x Compact Flash Slot (external)
1x FS-Bus interface
LCD-interface: STN: up to 640 x 480 pixel, single/dual scan
16 shades of grey
CSTN: up to 640 x 480 pixel, single/dual scan
16/256 colours of 65536
TFT: up to 800 x 600 pixel
256/65536 colours
RAM: 64 MByte mobile DDR-RAM
Program memory: 64 MByte Flash
Prozessor: Samsung S3C2450-533
Temperature range:  -20°C ... 85°C
Dimension: 80mm x 50mm x 9mm (l x w x h)
Weight: ca. 20 gr
PicoMOD4-ANC-WCE
64MB DDR-RAM, 64MB Flash, Audio, Ethernet, CAN, USB, Windows CE 6.0
PicoMOD4-ANC-LIN
64MB DDR-RAM, 64MB Flash, Audio, Ethernet, CAN, USB, Embedded Linux
PicoMOD4-SKIT-WCE
Starter-kit with PicoMOD4-ANC-WCE, intermediate board , base board, cables,
SD-Card, USB-Stick,  SDK, dokumentation
PicoMOD4-SKIT-LIN
Starter-kit with PicoMOD4-ANC-WCE,  intermediate board, base board, cables,
SD-Card, USB-Stick,  SDK, dokumentation
NetDCU-WS
Quick-start-workschop for PicoMOD and Windows Embedded CE
Attention:
Special versions only for order quantities of at least
1000 parts!
PicoMOD4-64D64FANCU-WCE
rotcennoC-metsyS-1J